BP p.l.c. Transaction in Own Shares

Date of purchase: 29 August 2023
Number of shares purchased Transaction price (pence per Time of transaction Trading venue Transaction Reference
share) Number
1,352 483.40 08:02:33 CXE 2899474083456
365 483.40 08:02:33 BXE 78364172487
882 483.40 08:02:33 LSE EOFKrJWGHyt
162 483.40 08:02:33 BXE 78364172488
2,914 483.60 08:02:46 BXE 78364172568
364 483.50 08:02:46 BXE 78364172569
866 483.50 08:02:46 CXE 2899474083570
482 483.50 08:02:46 CXE 2899474083571
879 483.50 08:02:46 LSE EOFKrIW(GIV8
2,548 483.50 08:02:46 LSE EOFKrIWtGIVA
2,548 483.50 08:02:46 LSE EOFKrIW(GIVL
601 483.50 08:02:46 LSE EOFKrIW(GIVN
762 483.45 08:02:46 LSE EOFKrJWGIVR
1,232 483.50 08:02:46 CXE 2899474083574
315 483.50 08:02:46 BXE 78364172570
1,168 483.45 08:02:46 CXE 2899474083575
1,168 483.45 08:02:46 CXE 2899474083576
49 483.50 08:02:46 BXE 78364172571
26 483.50 08:02:46 BXE 78364172572
24 483.50 08:02:46 BXE 78364172573
49 483.50 08:02:46 BXE 78364172574
291 483.50 08:02:46 BXE 78364172575
73 483.50 08:02:46 BXE 78364172576
344 483.45 08:02:46 CXE 2899474083577
315 483.45 08:02:46 BXE 78364172577
673 483.50 08:02:46 LSE EOFKrIWtGIWU
745 483.45 08:02:47 CXE 2899474083580
830 483.25 08:03:04 CXE 2899474083716
850 483.65 08:04:12 LSE EOFKrJWtGM9P
1,178 483.65 08:04:13 LSE EOFKrJWtGMDL
1,634 483.65 08:04:13 LSE EOFKrJWtGMDg
394 483.65 08:04:13 LSE EOFKrIWtGME3
62 483.65 08:04:13 LSE EOFKrJWtGME5
2,028 483.65 08:04:13 LSE EOFKrJWtGMEF
1,051 483.65 08:04:13 LSE EOFKrIWtGMEX
373 483.50 08:04:15 CXE 2899474084280
136 483.55 08:04:19 LSE EOFKrIWtGMZc
116 483.50 08:04:23 CXE 2899474084372
2,000 483.50 08:04:25 LSE EOFKrIWtGMtv
200 483.50 08:04:25 LSE EOFKrJWtGMtx
309 483.55 08:04:35 LSE EOFKrIWtGNNW
1,691 483.55 08:04:44 LSE EOFKrJWtGNWk
2,000 483.55 08:04:44 LSE EOFKrJWtGNWmM
1,069 483.55 08:04:44 LSE EOFKrJWtGNWo
1,190 483.55 08:04:44 LSE EOFKrIWtGNW(q
327 483.55 08:04:44 BXE 78364173045
437 483.55 08:04:44 BXE 78364173046
1,659 483.95 08:05:11 CXE 2899474084762
392 484.85 08:05:50 CXE 2899474085173
392 484.85 08:05:50 CXE 2899474085174
392 484.85 08:05:50 CXE 2899474085175
339 484.85 08:05:50 CXE 2899474085176
601 484.85 08:05:50 LSE EOFKrJWtGQNB
392 484.85 08:05:50 CXE 2899474085177
392 484.85 08:05:50 CXE 2899474085178
339 484.85 08:05:50 CXE 2899474085179
1,399 484.85 08:05:50 LSE EOFKrJWtGQNG
1,399 484.85 08:05:50 LSE EOFKrJWtGQNL
534 484.85 08:05:50 LSE EOFKrIWtGQNN
219 484.85 08:05:50 CXE 2899474085180
173 484.85 08:05:50 CXE 2899474085181
311 484.85 08:05:50 CXE 2899474085183
1,436 484.90 08:06:01 LSE EOFKrIWtGQpV
2,200 484.90 08:06:01 CXE 2899474085241
595 484.90 08:06:01 BXE 78364173445
2,119 484.85 08:06:04 LSE EOFKrJWtGQyU
1,544 484.85 08:06:04 LSE EOFKrIWtGQyr
575 484.85 08:06:04 LSE EOFKrJWtGQyt
575 484.85 08:06:04 LSE EOFKrIWtGQyx
316 484.85 08:06:04 LSE EOFKRIWtGQz5
300 484.85 08:06:05 LSE EOFKrJWtGRO8
60 484.85 08:06:05 LSE EOFkrJWtGROF
2,000 484.75 08:06:07 LSE EOFKrJWGR65
63 484.75 08:06:07 LSE EOFKrJWtGR6k
1,040 484.75 08:06:07 CXE 2899474085311
281 484.75 08:06:07 BXE 78364173494
187 484.75 08:06:07 CXE 2899474085312

50 484.75 08:06:07 BXE 78364173495



281
187
331
605
50
801
281
50
536
292
292
2,000
63
292
907
1,463
1,222
766
1,271
1,593
694
976
909
1,664
689
2,551
337
132
1,117
337
337
138
897
815
337
374
684
1,892
1,047
763
768
1,584
283
656
1,664
997
283
1,294
2,555
346
1,426
590
2,186
619
570
645
2,290
2,110
2,389
1,494
1,377
1,558
1,319
790

2,150
1,268
2,468
1,593
2,109
570
1,376
524
599
583
1,938
2,216
2,159
1,264
1,446
1,409
2,000

484.75
484.75
484.75
484.75
484.75
484.75
484.75
484.75
484.75
484.75
484.75
484.75
484.75
484.75
484.75
484.75
484.75
484.10
484.10
484.10
484.10
484.10
484.10
484.75
484.75
484.75
484.70
484.70
484.70
484.70
484.70
484.70
484.70
484.70
484.70
484.70
484.60
484.60
484.60
484.60
484.60
484.60
484.60
484.60
484.60
484.60
484.60
484.60
484.35
484.35
483.80
483.80
483.80
483.70
483.70
483.70
483.70
483.70
483.70
483.70
483.70
483.70
483.45
483.45
483.45
483.45
483.85
483.80
483.75
483.70
483.70
483.70
483.60
483.60
483.60
483.60
483.60
483.60
483.60
483.60
483.60
484.00

08:06:07
08:06:07
08:06:07
08:06:07
08:06:07
08:06:07
08:06:07
08:06:07
08:06:07
08:06:07
08:06:07
08:06:07
08:06:07
08:06:07
08:06:07
08:06:07
08:06:07
08:06:39
08:06:40
08:06:40
08:06:40
08:06:40
08:06:40
08:07:57
08:07:57
08:07:57
08:08:15
08:08:15
08:08:15
08:08:15
08:08:15
08:08:15
08:08:15
08:08:15
08:08:15
08:08:15
08:08:20
08:08:20
08:08:20
08:08:20
08:08:20
08:08:20
08:08:20
08:08:20
08:08:20
08:08:20
08:08:20
08:08:20
08:08:43
08:08:43
08:09:41
08:09:41
08:09:41
08:09:51
08:09:51
08:09:51
08:09:51
08:09:51
08:09:51
08:09:51
08:09:51
08:09:51
08:10:02
08:10:02
08:10:04
08:10:04
08:11:09
08:11:13
08:11:47
08:12:03
08:12:03
08:12:03
08:12:07
08:12:07
08:12:07
08:12:07
08:12:07
08:12:07
08:12:07
08:12:07
08:12:07
08:14:17

BXE
CXE
BXE
CXE
BXE
LSE
BXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
BXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
CXE
LSE
BXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
BXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
BXE
LSE
BXE
BXE
LSE
BXE
CXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
CXE
BXE
LSE
BXE
BXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE

78364173496
2899474085313
78364173497
2899474085314
78364173498
EOFkrJWtGR7j
78364173499
78364173500
2899474085315
2899474085316
2899474085317
EOFkrJWtGR82
EOFkrJWtGR86
2899474085318
EOFkrJWtGR8P
EOFkrJWtGR9P
EOFkrJWtGRCE
EOFkrJWtGTa9
2899474085740
2899474085741
78364173702
2899474085742
EOFkrJWtGTcF
EOFkrJWtGWHO
78364174035
2899474086378
78364174133
2899474086545
2899474086546
78364174136
78364174138
78364174139
2899474086547
EOFkrJWtGWiv
78364174140
2899474086548
EOFkrJWtGWsU
EOFkrJWtGWsW
2899474086576
2899474086578
EOFKrJWtGWsc
EOFkrJWtGWse
78364174159
78364174160
2899474086579
2899474086580
78364174161
EOFkrJWtGWtL
78364174242
78364174243
EOFkrJWtGaKD
78364174567
2899474087388
78364174601
78364174602
78364174603
2899474087494
2899474087496
2899474087497
EOFkrJWtGarM
EOFkrJWtGarO
EOFkrJWtGarQ
EOFkrJWtGbzZB
EOFkrJWtGbzZD
EOFkrJWtGbkc
EOFkrJWtGbkj
EOFkrJWtGelG
2899474088164
2899474088504
2899474088656
78364175216
EOFkrJWtGgtJ
78364175243
78364175244
78364175245
2899474088691
2899474088692
2899474088693
EOFkrJWtGh4C
EOFkrJWtGh4E
EOFkrJWtGh4G
EOFkrJWtGk8s



227
2,601
2,000
1,860
548
548
548
548
489
548
165
548
165
548
165
296
252
296
252
296
252
548
548
252
296
252
296
252
44
32
1,159
330
1,008
1,472
1,426
330
313
313
50
829
313
313
50
466
313
198
33
756
1,323
1,496
1,262
2,000
68
1,935
54
523
19
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54

484.00
484.00
484.00
484.00
484.00
484.00
484.00
484.00
484.00
484.00
484.00
484.00
484.00
484.00
484.00
484.00
484.00
484.00
484.00
484.00
484.00
484.00
484.00
484.00
484.00
484.00
484.00
484.00
484.00
484.00
483.95
483.95
483.95
483.95
483.95
483.95
483.95
483.95
483.95
483.95
483.95
483.95
483.95
483.95
483.95
483.95
483.95
483.95
483.85
483.80
483.65
483.65
483.65
483.65
483.65
483.65
483.65
483.65
483.65
483.65
483.65
483.65
483.65
483.65
483.65
483.65
483.65
483.65
483.65
483.65
483.65
483.65
483.65
483.65
483.65
483.65
483.65
483.65
483.65
483.65
483.65
483.65

08:14:17
08:14:17
08:14:17
08:14:17
08:14:17
08:14:17
08:14:17
08:14:17
08:14:17
08:14:17
08:14:17
08:14:17
08:14:17
08:14:17
08:14:17
08:14:17
08:14:17
08:14:17
08:14:17
08:14:17
08:14:17
08:14:17
08:14:17
08:14:17
08:14:17
08:14:17
08:14:17
08:14:17
08:14:17
08:14:17
08:14:17
08:14:17
08:14:17
08:14:17
08:14:17
08:14:17
08:14:17
08:14:17
08:14:17
08:14:17
08:14:17
08:14:17
08:14:17
08:14:17
08:14:17
08:14:17
08:14:17
08:14:17
08:14:19
08:14:41
08:15:08
08:15:08
08:15:08
08:15:08
08:15:08
08:15:08
08:15:08
08:15:08
08:15:08
08:15:08
08:15:08
08:15:08
08:15:08
08:15:08
08:15:08
08:15:08
08:15:08
08:15:08
08:15:08
08:15:08
08:15:08
08:15:08
08:15:08
08:15:08
08:15:08
08:15:08
08:15:08
08:15:08
08:15:08
08:15:08
08:15:08
08:15:08

LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
CXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
CXE
BXE
BXE
CXE
LSE
BXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
BXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE

EOFKrJWGK8w
EOFKrJWtGko4
EOFKrIWtGKIB
EOFKrJWGKID

2899474089354

2899474089356

2899474089357

2899474089358

2899474089359

2899474089360

2899474089361

2899474089362

2899474089363

2899474089364

2899474089365

2899474089366

2899474089367

2899474089368

2899474089369

2899474089370

2899474089371

2899474089372

2899474089373

2899474089374

2899474089375

2899474089376

2899474089377

2899474089378

2899474089379

2899474089380

2899474089382

2899474089383

2899474089384

2899474089385

2899474089386

2899474089387

78364175633
78364175634
78364175635
2899474089388
78364175636
78364175637
78364175638
2899474089390
78364175639
78364175640

2899474089391

EOFKrIWIGKAV
78364175643
2899474089541
EOFKrIWLGIIh
EOFKrIWLGI
EOFKrIWLGII
2899474089780
2899474089781
78364175862
78364175863

2899474089783

2899474089784

2899474089785

2899474089786

2899474089787

2899474089788

2899474089789

2899474089790

2899474089791

2899474089792

2899474089793

2899474089794

2899474089795

2899474089796

2899474089797

2899474089798

2899474089799

2899474089800

2899474089801

2899474089802

2899474089803

2899474089804

2899474089805

2899474089806

2899474089807



54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
37

138

2,001

2,001

1,350

624

2,112

2,287

1,320

243
166
792
2,287
1,113
765
95
19
186
167
47
95
19
26

2,000

2,000
67
67
95
19

327
47

353
21
95
19
95
19
26

348

47
322
2,066
1,592
1,229
687
86
2,222
311
2,222
958
168
2,196
2,196
2,196
2,196
1,900
296
1,900
296
296
1,604
1,604
592
328
411
1,589
64
198
53

483.65
483.65
483.65
483.65
483.65
483.65
483.65
483.65
483.65
483.65
483.65
483.65
483.65
483.65
483.90
483.90
483.90
483.90
483.90
483.90
483.90
483.90
483.90
483.90
483.90
483.90
483.90
484.00
484.00
484.00
484.00
484.00
484.00
484.00
484.00
484.00
484.00
484.00
484.00
484.00
484.00
484.00
484.00
484.00
484.00
484.00
484.00
484.00
484.00
484.00
484.00
484.00
484.00
484.00
484.00
484.00
484.00
484.00
484.00
483.90
483.90
483.90
483.90
483.90
484.20
484.20
484.20
484.20
484.20
484.20
484.20
484.20
484.20
484.20
484.20
484.20
484.20
484.65
484.65
484.65
484.65
484.65

08:15:08
08:15:08
08:15:08
08:15:08
08:15:08
08:15:08
08:15:08
08:15:08
08:15:08
08:15:08
08:15:08
08:15:08
08:15:08
08:15:08
08:15:49
08:15:49
08:15:50
08:15:50
08:16:50
08:16:50
08:16:51
08:16:51
08:16:51
08:16:51
08:16:51
08:16:51
08:16:51
08:17:20
08:17:20
08:17:20
08:17:20
08:17:20
08:17:20
08:17:20
08:17:20
08:17:20
08:17:20
08:17:20
08:17:20
08:17:20
08:17:20
08:17:20
08:17:20
08:17:20
08:17:20
08:17:20
08:17:20
08:17:20
08:17:20
08:17:20
08:17:20
08:17:20
08:17:20
08:17:20
08:17:20
08:17:20
08:17:20
08:17:20
08:17:20
08:17:58
08:17:58
08:17:58
08:17:58
08:17:58
08:19:33
08:19:33
08:19:33
08:19:33
08:19:33
08:19:33
08:19:33
08:19:33
08:19:33
08:19:33
08:19:33
08:19:33
08:19:33
08:21:16
08:21:16
08:21:16
08:21:16
08:21:16

CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
BXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
BXE
BXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
BXE

2899474089808
2899474089809
2899474089810
2899474089811
2899474089812
2899474089813
2899474089814
2899474089815
2899474089816
2899474089817
2899474089818
2899474089819
2899474089820
78364175865
EOFkrJWtGnS6
EOFkrJWtGnSF
EOFkrJWtGnTj
EOFkrJWtGnTI!
EOFkrdWtGpQ2
EOFKrIWtGpQ4
EOFKrJWtGpVT
EOFkrJWtGpVa
EOFkrJWtGpVc
EOFkrJWtGpvW
EOFKrJWtGpVY
EOFkrJWtGpVi
EOFkrJWtGpVk
78364176453
78364176454
2899474091080
2899474091081
2899474091082
78364176455
78364176456
2899474091083
EOFKrJWtGqQI
EOFkrdWtGaqQn
EOFKrIWtGqQt
EOFkrJWtGaqQv
78364176457
78364176458
2899474091084
2899474091085
2899474091086
2899474091087
78364176459
78364176460
78364176461
78364176462
2899474091088
2899474091089
2899474091090
2899474091091
2899474091092
EOFkrJWtGgRk
EOFkrJWtGgRs
2899474091093
EOFkrJWtGgSC
EOFKrJWtGGSE
EOFkrJWtGrYG
EOFkrJWtGrY|
EOFkrJWtGrYm
EOFkrJWtGrYo
EOFkrJWtGryy
2899474091756
2899474091757
2899474091758
2899474091759
2899474091760
2899474091761
2899474091762
2899474091763
2899474091764
2899474091765
2899474091766
2899474091767
2899474091768
EOFkrJWtGXEi
EOFkrJWtGXEm
EOFkrJWtGxEq
2899474092350
78364177134



198
198
236
687
2,000
458
365
2,000
700
1,300
1,400
600
61
61
61
72
50
19
269
189
59
687
2,023
1,349
3,278
409
547
364
110
583
372
292
37
409
409
137
72
110
364
110
364
110
364
110
37
109
409
86
1,885
1,320
880
115
60
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
98
118
612
1,118
302
1,118
308
302
143
302
143
302
143
217
784
1,389
611
58
687

484.65
484.65
484.65
484.65
484.65
485.00
485.00
485.20
485.20
485.20
485.20
485.20
485.20
485.20
485.20
485.20
485.20
485.20
485.20
485.20
485.20
485.20
485.50
485.50
485.50
485.50
485.50
485.50
485.50
485.50
485.50
485.50
485.50
485.50
485.50
485.50
485.50
485.50
485.50
485.50
485.50
485.50
485.50
485.50
485.50
485.50
485.50
485.50
485.50
485.50
485.50
485.50
485.50
485.50
485.50
485.50
485.50
485.50
485.50
485.50
485.50
485.50
485.50
485.50
486.10
486.10
486.10
486.10
486.10
486.10
486.10
486.10
486.10
486.10
486.10
486.10
486.10
486.05
486.05
486.05
486.05
486.05

08:21:16
08:21:16
08:21:16
08:21:16
08:21:16
08:22:33
08:22:33
08:23:25
08:23:25
08:23:25
08:23:25
08:23:25
08:23:25
08:23:25
08:23:25
08:23:25
08:23:25
08:23:25
08:23:25
08:23:25
08:23:25
08:23:25
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BXE
CXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
BXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
BXE
BXE
BXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE

EOFkrJWtPkGZ
78364282297
78364282298

2899474254838

2899474254839

EOFkrJWtPkH4

EOFkrJWtPkH6

EOFkrJWtPkog

2899474255109
78364282526

2899474255110

2899474255111
EOFkrJWtPICv
EOFkrJWtPICx
EOFkrJWtPIse
EOFkrJWtPIvvy
78364282958

2899474255619

2899474255623

2899474255624

2899474255625

2899474255626

2899474255627

2899474255628

2899474255629

2899474255630
78364282960
EOFkrJWtPlwb
EOFKrJWtPIwf
EOFkrJWtPlwh
EOFKrJWtPIwl
EOFkrJWtPIx9
EOFkrJWtPIxB
EOFkrJWtPIXD
EOFkrJWtPIxF

2899474255631

2899474255632
EOFkrJWtPIXP
EOFkrJWtPIXR
EOFkrJWtPIXT

2899474255633

2899474255634

2899474255958
78364283180

EOFkrJWtPmRg

2899474255959

EOFkrJWtPmRn
78364283181

2899474255960
78364283182

2899474255961

2899474255962

EOFkrJWtPnXR

EOFKrJWtPnXT

EOFKrJWtPnXV

2899474256622
78364283640

2899474256623

EOFkrJWtPngn

EOFkrJWtPngp
78364284147
78364284148
78364284149

EOFkrJWtPogw

EOFkrJWtPogy

EOFkrJWtPoh0O

EOFkrJWtPohB
78364284196



